

ADVERT ID 211828

Teacher

Ardee Community School

Ardee Community Schoool John St Ardee A92 F838 https://www.ardeecommunityschool.ie

MAIN DETAILS

Status: Deactivated
Level: Post Primary

Date Posted: Sun Apr 28 2024 11:11:28

Application Closing Date: Thu May 9 2024

Commencement Date: Mon Aug 26 2024

Status of Post: RPT Contract

Number of Vacancies: 1

SCHOOL DETAILS

School Type:Community SchoolSchool Structure:Co-Educational

Current Enrolment: 1260

Droichead school: Yes

POST DETAILS

Additional Information:

The Board of Management of Ardee Community School invites applications for a teacher of, Engineering/Technology/Applied Technology, which may arise in the 2024/2025 academic year.

This post is subject to the sanction of the Department of Education and to the post not being required for the 2024.2025 redeployment process. A Garda vetting disclosure and Teaching Council registration will be required for appointment. Short listing may apply. Canvassing will disqualify.

A completed application form available at the following link: https://ardeecommunityschool.ie/our-school/recruitment/ is to be submitted by email only to recruitment@ardeecs.ie. Closing date is

5pm on Thursday 9th May 2024.

Ardee Community School is an equal opportunity employer.

Required Subjects: Engineering

Technology

APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS

• External Application Form

Applications may be submitted by

Email

APPLY TO THIS JOB VACANCY

Roll Number: 91441T

Apply To: recruitment@ardeecs.ie

County: Louth

Enquiries To: recruitment@ardeecs.ie

Website: https://www.ardeecommunityschool.ie

Further Information: https://ardeecommunityschool.ie/our-school/recruitment/

Application Form: Teacher Application Form 2024.2025 Ardee Community School.pdf

Information contained within this advertisement is copyrighted by IPPN and licensed by IPPN for use by job-seekers only. The information herein may not be downloaded, copied or used for any other purposes, including its replication on other recruitment & advertising websites, without the express prior written permission of IPPN.